
Total Candidate 38
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1 346221785504 Sreenath reddy g 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

2 679428836856 Srinivasa S R 54 36 54 36 90 90.00 Pass

3 582249359269 Sudeep BM 42 28 42 28 70 70.00 Pass

4 458072422041 Sudeep Korlhalli 55 37 55 37 92 92.00 Pass

5 936295406863 Sujatha E 52 26 52 26 78 78.00 Pass

6 837227938411 Suma miskin 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

7 680400650079 Sundar raj M 42 28 42 28 70 70.00 Pass

9 209158306685 Swapna B D 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

10 952802373656 Sylvester Gomes 52 35 52 35 87 87.00 Pass

11 241734975836 UDAY K. KULAKARNI 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

12 449744370276 UDAYSHANKAR DESANGI 44 29 44 29 73 73.00 Pass

13 555584668522 Umesh B Joshi 50 34 50 34 84 84.00 Pass

14 509669914230 V Murali 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

15 738604780715 Veeresh Hiremath 54 36 54 36 90 90.00 Pass

16 710875806098 Venkata Shiva Reddy J S 57 38 57 38 95 95.00 Pass

17 202433648542 Vinayak Chavatagi 53 35 53 35 88 88.00 Pass

18 569908547254 Virupaksha v kurli 50 34 50 34 84 84.00 Pass

19 320709325407 Vishal Chandan Hakke 45 30 45 30 75 75.00 Pass

20 411737096786 Vishvanath Hanumant Hugar 52 34 52 34 86 86.00 Pass

21 244937564158 VITHAL BILKAR 55 36 55 36 91 91.00 Pass

22 838044462460 Y G Mamatha 44 27 44 27 71 71.00 Pass

23 606809686333 YAMANURAPPA 52 34 52 34 86 86.00 Pass

24 955544257031 Shruthi Bai 48 25 48 25 73 73.00 Pass

25 240164151910 Hanumantagouda E Goudageri 49 33 49 33 82 82.00 Pass

26 580399996524 Preethi M B 56 37 56 37 93 93.00 Pass

27 735549024607 Ganesh B Melmari 51 34 51 34 85 85.00 Pass

28 212879618893 Sachin Ashok Nagarale 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

29 992002464005 Gururaja C G 55 36 55 36 91 91.00 Pass

30 269612842292 VISHALAKSHAMMA PANCHAKSHRAIAH 48 32 48 32 80 80.00 Pass

32 412700602380 Mallamma.N.G 52 34 52 34 86 86.00 Pass

8 413269841513 SUNILKUMAR BELLAD 33 22 33 22 55 55.00 fail

31 889636176825 Srushti Hiremath 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

33 433576101003 Vinod bhavanagiri 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

34 425648423198 Vinod Suresh Kamble 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

35 767965080899 VISHAL K MUDHOLAKAR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

36 440901836362 K. H. Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

37 3399 2898 8249 L G Manjunatha 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

38 886557585635 Shwetha 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent
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